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The information contained in 
this spread sheet is 
prepared from the archived 
result sheets retained by the 
TEFF/ Angling Trust. No 
liability whatsoever is 
accepted by the Compiler or 
the TEFF/ Angling Trust for 
any errors or omissions that 
might be contained within. 
Should you have access to 
any of the missing 
information or a query, 
please email the Compiler 
with the details.
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England Placing 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 3 dnf dnf dnf
Individual Placing
Appleby E W 3 0 30 44 12
Armstrong Harold  E 6 0 9 13 22 28 32 47
Beatty Bob W 5 0 2 21 3 2 23
Bilson Tom 1 0 23
Bruce-Jones Harold W 5 0 5 2 14 48 2
Chown Norman 1 0 48
Cook G N 1 0 3
Coop Geoff C 2 0 19 48
Davie Robert P 4 0 22 43 30 20
Davy Fred R 2 0 26 47
Dean Cecil P 5 0 2 6 6 12 4
Dodds Jack W G 2 0 13 21
Glyde-Jacobs E A 4 0 43 17 48 28
Graham J G 1 0 25
Grant George W 13 1 15 10 1 26 9 7 27 4 8 40 7 48 30
Hall Brian C 20 0 4 22 34 25 19 32 19 19 20 10 23 19 15 26 23 26 10 26 40 28
Hartley Harry 8 0 40 15 19 36 9 29 48 24
Holtom John B 6 0 15 4 20 19 4 18
Inwood Cyril 5 0 6 14 22 16 36
Jenkinson W J 4 0 14 14 29 40
Jones H W B 5 0 17 23 17 41 19
Kingham H 1 0 14
McCreath W L A 9 0 5 5 22 10 3 5 37 20 27
Milne William P 16 0 22 38 2 28 24 5 15 21 5 10 19 8 16 40 48 14
Moseley F 9 0 8 28 36 18 45 34 33 48 40
Mosser H E 1 0 30
Mossop Henry R 12 0 15 14 9 26 4 33 14 13 22 12 19 10
Mounsden Tony G 2 0 12 48
Pattinson D A 10 0 10 19 13 48 7 10 23 31 8 15
Potter Henry 9 1 28 18 29 1 2 41 20 40 15
Radley-Searle William 13 1 10 20 25 1 35 13 31 5 16 20 2 48 30
Reid D M 2 1 1 22
Roberts Col.H E 3 0 44 22 41
Ruddy Col.F 7 0 22 11 47 14 11 11 4
Rylands W E 1 0 44
Sarginson W E 3 0 38 15 14
Shaw J S 2 0 34 46
Slater Robin 3 1 1 48 30
Smith John H 2 0 36 23
Smith Joseph 18 0 37 20 16 14 33 12 20 4 8 15 15 5 46 27 36 13 35 28
Smith William 12 0 21 12 2 18 21 20 26 3 36 36 16 29
Stevenson E J 1 0 19
Taylor Sydney 17 0 13 22 20 24 2 22 37 35 6 13 20 2 32 3 33 11 19
Thomas Dr. J K 7 0 22 36 32 16 3 27 15
Thomas Harold 12 2 16 22 17 17 13 29 1 14 12 2 1 22
Turton D L 12 1 1 16 7 11 10 7 14 19 33 19 48 16
Weaver A E 1 0 40
Number of rods 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 0 0 0
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